
RW27 Analysis (Sep. 2008) Numbers of Tracks Through Each Gate Percent of Tracks Through Each Gate 

Year Month 
Total # of 

Tracks 
Total # of Tracks 

Through All Gates 
Percent of Tracks 
Through All Gates 

Gate A 
1,400 ft.* 

Gate B 
2,200 ft.* 

Gate C 
2,900 ft.* 

Gate D 
4,700 ft.* 

Gate E 
6,300 ft.* 

Gate A 
1,400 ft.* 

Gate B 
2,200 ft.* 

Gate C 
2,900 ft.* 

Gate D 
4,700 ft.* 

Gate E 
6,300 ft.* 

Average Percent 
through Each Gate 

2004 January 6148 2153 35.0% 3481 3949 4307 4762 4467 56.6% 64.2% 70.1% 77.5% 72.7% 68.2% 
February 3930 1590 40.5% 2151 2473 2924 3400 3248 54.7% 62.9% 74.4% 86.5% 82.6% 72.2% 
March 1706 679 39.8% 995 1131 1219 1337 1222 58.3% 66.3% 71.5% 78.4% 71.6% 69.2% 
April 1819 903 49.6% 1111 1271 1538 1674 1622 61.1% 69.9% 84.6% 92.0% 89.2% 79.3% 
May 2052 1023 49.9% 1292 1518 1763 1893 1720 63.0% 74.0% 85.9% 92.3% 83.8% 79.8% 
June 1801 840 46.6% 1038 1214 1466 1587 1487 57.6% 67.4% 81.4% 88.1% 82.6% 75.4% 
July 810 382 47.2% 460 552 660 702 652 56.8% 68.1% 81.5% 86.7% 80.5% 74.7% 
August 594 253 42.6% 313 373 451 494 453 52.7% 62.8% 75.9% 83.2% 76.3% 70.2% 
September 1450 726 50.1% 841 968 1212 1295 1279 58.0% 66.8% 83.6% 89.3% 88.2% 77.2% 
October 1833 843 46.0% 1019 1178 1441 1610 1550 55.6% 64.3% 78.6% 87.8% 84.6% 74.2% 
November 2542 1238 48.7% 1541 1749 2092 2259 2115 60.6% 68.8% 82.3% 88.9% 83.2% 76.8% 
December 1977 906 45.8% 1138 1357 1610 1744 1584 57.6% 68.6% 81.4% 88.2% 80.1% 75.2% 

2004 Average 2222 961 45.1% 1282 1478 1724 1896 1783 57.7% 66.5% 77.6% 85.4% 80.3% 73.5% 

2005 January 3280 1521 46.4% 2010 2291 2665 2907 2695 61.3% 69.8% 81.3% 88.6% 82.2% 76.6% 
February 2490 1196 48.0% 1491 1749 2080 2264 2145 59.9% 70.2% 83.5% 90.9% 86.1% 78.1% 
March 2913 1378 47.3% 1713 2064 2454 2677 2544 58.8% 70.9% 84.2% 91.9% 87.3% 78.6% 
April 694 349 50.3% 413 482 599 647 611 59.5% 69.5% 86.3% 93.2% 88.0% 79.3% 
May 1348 685 50.8% 832 988 1187 1274 1205 61.7% 73.3% 88.1% 94.5% 89.4% 81.4% 
June 575 288 50.1% 337 383 467 507 479 58.6% 66.6% 81.2% 88.2% 83.3% 75.6% 
July 1482 830 56.0% 953 1103 1318 1417 1366 64.3% 74.4% 88.9% 95.6% 92.2% 83.1% 
August 1122 544 48.5% 634 759 935 1023 992 56.5% 67.6% 83.3% 91.2% 88.4% 77.4% 
September 1272 662 52.0% 756 899 1081 1161 1135 59.4% 70.7% 85.0% 91.3% 89.2% 79.1% 
October 1659 875 52.7% 1029 1168 1393 1522 1478 62.0% 70.4% 84.0% 91.7% 89.1% 79.4% 
November 986 499 50.6% 634 710 823 888 842 64.3% 72.0% 83.5% 90.1% 85.4% 79.0% 
December 2382 1096 46.0% 1402 1606 1998 2183 2124 58.9% 67.4% 83.9% 91.6% 89.2% 78.2% 

2005 Average 1684 827 49.1% 1017 1184 1417 1539 1468 60.4% 70.3% 84.1% 91.4% 87.2% 78.7% 

2006 January 1743 854 49.0% 1033 1219 1448 1612 1567 59.3% 69.9% 83.1% 92.5% 89.9% 78.9% 
February 1871 963 51.5% 1205 1375 1597 1725 1616 64.4% 73.5% 85.4% 92.2% 86.4% 80.4% 
March 3655 1904 52.1% 2304 2621 3129 3436 3298 63.0% 71.7% 85.6% 94.0% 90.2% 80.9% 
April 1533 797 52.0% 951 1085 1301 1417 1369 62.0% 70.8% 84.9% 92.4% 89.3% 79.9% 
May 1049 583 55.6% 673 775 917 987 957 64.2% 73.9% 87.4% 94.1% 91.2% 82.2% 
June 1399 758 54.2% 874 999 1180 1287 1245 62.5% 71.4% 84.3% 92.0% 89.0% 79.8% 
July 805 456 56.6% 507 602 700 786 721 63.0% 74.8% 87.0% 97.6% 89.6% 82.4% 
August 793 451 56.9% 508 580 695 756 735 64.1% 73.1% 87.6% 95.3% 92.7% 82.6% 
September 1122 667 59.4% 747 830 991 1048 1036 66.6% 74.0% 88.3% 93.4% 92.3% 82.9% 
October 2810 1501 53.4% 1802 2084 2410 2604 2515 64.1% 74.2% 85.8% 92.7% 89.5% 81.2% 
November 1440 767 53.3% 883 1015 1197 1313 1270 61.3% 70.5% 83.1% 91.2% 88.2% 78.9% 
December 1166 631 54.1% 744 847 981 1054 1016 63.8% 72.6% 84.1% 90.4% 87.1% 79.6% 

2006 Average 1606 846 52.7% 1019 1169 1379 1502 1445 63.5% 72.8% 85.9% 93.5% 90.0% 81.1% 

2007 January 2062 1130 54.8% 1410 1548 1759 1881 1806 68.4% 75.1% 85.3% 91.2% 87.6% 81.5% 
February 1090 606 55.6% 746 831 920 991 942 68.4% 76.2% 84.4% 90.9% 86.4% 81.3% 
March 479 219 45.7% 292 334 373 400 363 61.0% 69.7% 77.9% 83.5% 75.8% 73.6% 
April 1034 579 56.0% 692 778 897 962 923 66.9% 75.2% 86.8% 93.0% 89.3% 82.2% 
May 632 322 50.9% 373 437 532 585 571 59.0% 69.1% 84.2% 92.6% 90.3% 79.1% 
June 430 238 55.3% 282 316 355 382 373 65.6% 73.5% 82.6% 88.8% 86.7% 79.4% 
July 574 288 50.2% 334 375 457 509 502 58.2% 65.3% 79.6% 88.7% 87.5% 75.9% 
August 819 439 53.6% 513 574 706 757 733 62.6% 70.1% 86.2% 92.4% 89.5% 80.2% 
September 1214 654 53.9% 778 863 1056 1137 1098 64.1% 71.1% 87.0% 93.7% 90.4% 81.3% 
October 594 318 53.5% 372 425 483 546 525 62.6% 71.5% 81.3% 91.9% 88.4% 79.2% 
November 649 264 40.7% 402 459 556 593 551 61.9% 70.7% 85.7% 91.4% 84.9% 78.9% 
December 1191 577 48.4% 767 861 999 1057 966 64.4% 72.3% 83.9% 88.7% 81.1% 78.1% 

2007 Average 897 470 52.3% 580 650 758 817 779 64.6% 72.4% 84.4% 91.0% 86.9% 79.9% 

2008 January 
February 
March 
April 
May 
June 
July 
August 
September 
October 
November 
December 

360 
804 

1115 
256 
957 
329 
259 
232 

189 
400 
601 
122 
503 
175 
123 
101 

52.5% 
49.8% 
53.9% 
47.7% 
52.6% 
53.2% 
47.5% 
43.5% 

224 
497 
724 
154 
594 
199 
138 
119 

262 
581 
829 
184 
692 
236 
180 
162 

306 
661 
972 
210 
813 
274 
218 
183 

339 
712 

1037 
226 
889 
291 
237 
207 

322 
670 
984 
212 
852 
277 
228 
196 

62.2% 
61.8% 
64.9% 
60.2% 
62.1% 
60.5% 
53.3% 
51.3% 

72.8% 
72.3% 
74.3% 
71.9% 
72.3% 
71.7% 
69.5% 
69.8% 

85.0% 
82.2% 
87.2% 
82.0% 
85.0% 
83.3% 
84.2% 
78.9% 

94.2% 
88.6% 
93.0% 
88.3% 
92.9% 
88.4% 
91.5% 
89.2% 

89.4% 
83.3% 
88.3% 
82.8% 
89.0% 
84.2% 
88.0% 
84.5% 

80.7% 
77.6% 
81.5% 
77.0% 
80.3% 
77.6% 
77.3% 
74.7% 

2008 Average 539 277 51.3% 331 391 455 492 468 61.4% 72.5% 84.3% 91.3% 86.8% 79.3% 




